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Modern History
      AMENDED
Preliminary Course Assessment Task Schedule 2017

	Course
Components
	Syllabus
Weightings
	Task
1
	Task
2
	Task
3
	Task
4
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	Term 1
Week 6
10/3/2017
PRIH - P5
PREH - P3
	Term 2
Week 6
2/6/2017
PRIH - P5
PREH - P3
	Term 3
Week 6 
        24/8/2017
PRIH – P1
PREH – P5
	Term 3
Assessment Block
Weeks 8/9

	Knowledge and Understanding of Course Content
	40
	
	5
	5
	30

	Source-based skills: analysis, synthesis, and evaluation of historical information from a variety of sources
	20
	
	5
	5
	10

	Historical enquiry and research
	20
	10
	10
	
	

	Communication of historical understanding in appropriate forms
	20
	10
	5
	5
	

	Total Task Weighting
	100
	20
	25
	15
	40

	Outcomes Assessed
	
	P1.1, P1.2, P2.1, P3.2, P4.1, P4.2
	P3.1, P3.2, P3.4, P3.5,, P4.1, P4.2
	P1.2, P2.1, P3.2, P3.5, P4.2
	P1.1,P2.1,P3.2,P4.1,P4.2

	Type of Task
	
	Research/
IC
	History Project
HI
	Source Analysis
I/C 
	[bookmark: _gjdgxs]Exam
I/C







image1.jpg
ST COLUMBA'S
CATHOLIC COLLEGE

N

ACT JUSTLY




